Vapor Dials
Part Numbering System
EXAMPLE: VR45P06104
VR45P
06
10
4
Remote Vapor Dial
0/100C
10 Feet Tubing Length
4.25” Immersion Length
TEMPERATURE RANGE
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
-40/65F
-20/120F
20/220F
30/300F
-40/20C
0/100C
-40/65F & -40/20C
-20/120F & -30/50C
20/220F & 0/105C
30/300F & 0/150C
IMMERSION LENGTH
2
4
2.25”
4.25”
TUBING LENGTH
(VR45P ONLY)
5
10
15
20
5 Feet
10 Feet
15 Feet
20 Feet
MODEL NUMBER
VA45S Adjustable Angle
Vapor Dial
VR45P Remote Vapor Dial
A Division of Engineered Specialty Products, Inc.A Division of Engineered Specialty Products, Inc.